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
(kitty corner from Clark College)

Saturday 4/13  10am-1pm  
Thursday 4/25  5pm -8pm

April Home Seller Class:
VIRTUAL CLASSES THROUGH ZOOM  
email to sign up - traciedemars@aol.com

Thursday 4/11  5:30pm-7:30pm 
Saturday 4/20  10am-12pm

IN PERSON CLASSES
Firstenberg Community Center 
700 NE 136th Ave. Vancouver WA 

Saturday 4/27  10am-1pm
**If this date does not work for you, please email  

traciedemars@aol.com, or sean.demars@comcast.net, 
 to set up a day/time that does.



12  THE COLUMBIAN, APRIL 2024	            HOMES FOR SALE	 WWW.COLUMBIAN.COM/REALESTATE

360.713.0215
homes@havennw.comCREATE, BUILD, LIVE BY DESIGN

HAVENNW.COM

$25K TOWARDS RATE BUY DOWN!*
*$25,000 only available to use toward a rate buy down with preferred lender, no other cash concessions. Current price and selected
upgrade options only offered with customer construction loan. Standard financing will change included features. Not an offer to lend
nor credit offered, must use preferred lender and qualify. Call for details.

Ridgefield, WA

Gourmet kitchen with upgraded cabinets
and appliances
Tiled shower and freestanding tub in
primary bathroom
Halifax interior black door levers
Steel stair railing on first floor
Connects to miles of trails
Close to Mt. Vista area
Two minutes to I-5
Playgrounds, dog park, and more!

The Carson Northwest
2,230 Sq Ft | 3BR, 2.5BA | MLS 24434043

821 NW 175th Way | Lot 252

Offered at: $599,900

BARBARA CRAWFORD REAL ESTATE BROKER, CRS AND MCNE 360.606.7641

“If you would like these same results, give me a call!”

4320 SE 166th Court, Vancouver $925,000  
Located in quiet cul-de-sac. Gourmet kitchen w/ granite 
countertops, island, SS appliances, opens to gathering room w/ FP. 
Wine tasting rm, formal dining. Primary BD w/ WI closet, 
jacuzzi, dual head shower, double vanity, private deck overlooking 
backyard. Built-in outdoor kitchen, hot tub, terraced landscape, 
covered patio, covered front porch. Fresh exterior paint. 5 mins to 
Camas, 15 mins to Vancouver Waterfront, & 15 mins to PDX. 
ML# 24223224.

3510 W Main Street, Battle Ground $370,000   
Flat land with variety of uses, including commercial. Zoning 
designation allows for a mix of light industrial, office, and limited 
commercial uses. This district requires a minimum of four jobs per 
buildable acre and prohibits certain heavy industrial or 
incompatible land uses. Several uses available that makes this lot 
desirable for many business uses. ML# 23329250.

0 NW 20th Avenue, Battle Ground $1,200,000   
7.54 Acres Mixed Use - Many Possibilities on This One! Convenient to I-5. 
Some of the uses may be Mixed Use, Microbrewery, Lodging, Medical Clinics, 
Day Care, Office or Schools. Buyer to do their Due 
Diligence. ML# 23398466.

30748 NE Lewisville Hwy, Battle Ground  $1,025,000  
Beautiful custom home on 5.37 acres. 5+ BD, 3.5 BA, 3792 SF. 
Formal living rm w/ wood stove. Vaulted kitchen, granite island & 
pantry open to dining & separate great room. Vaulted primary BD on 
main, jetted tub & WI shower. Extra deep garage. Huge shop w/ RV 
storage, heated floor & wood stove and separate office w/ BA. Covered 
patio, landscaped w/ garden, tool shed, above ground pool. ML# 
23051356.

4384 Kalama River Road, Kalama  $175,000   
This 2.07 acre parcel amongst the trees is ready for you to make home. Minutes 
away from fishing on the Kalama River. Power and well have been installed and 
a perc has been approved but has expired. Access this tranquil property from the 
paved road at your choosing. ML# 23401386.

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

Exclusively

FOR SALE

Barbara Crawford

360 606-7641
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Mike Lamb 
360-921-1397

www.MikeLamb.info
Mike@MikeLamb.info

Offered at $950,000

• Property includes 5 city lots 
totaling over 40,000  
square feet 

• Building includes over 6.500 
square feet • 2 bedrooms,  
1 bath 

• 2 large meeting rooms off  
a spacious lobby 

• Classrooms, offices and 
nursery with outdoor play area 
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